POWERFUL OZONE GENERATOR
c-m-p.com/DEL
SAFER WATER FEWER CHEMICALSFEWER CHEMICALS CRYSTAL CLEAR NO CHLORAMINES
Ozone destroys
viruses & bacteria
like  Giardia, E.Coli
and Cryptosporidium.
Powerful oxidation

• For vinyl liners that experience fading around ozone outlet
• When an “oversized” ozone unit is installed
ORDERING GUIDE
CMP P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
EC-10 DEL OZONE 25 FOR POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
EC-20 DEL OZONE 50 FOR POOLS UP TO 50,000 GALLONS
EC-40 DEL OZONE 100 FOR POOLS UP TO 100,000 GALLONS
MDV-10 MDV SINGLE SPEED KIT FOR SINGLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
MDV-10-04 MDV VARIABLE SPEED KIT FOR VARIABLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
9-0210-11 PARTS BAG: 2” UNIVERSAL INJECTOR MANIFOLD ––
9-0210E PARTS BAG:  #978 INJECTOR, NO BYPASS ––
9-0150E PARTS BAG: NO INJECTOR ––
For pools up to
25,000 gallons
For pools up to
50,000 gallons
For pools up to
100,000 gallons
CMP P/N SYSTEM TYPE DESCRIPTION
52000-220-000 CHLORINE GENERATOR POWERCLEAN SALT ULTRA 320 - 20K GALLON SYSTEM - NSF CERTIFIED
52000-240-000 CHLORINE GENERATOR POWERCLEAN SALT ULTRA 540 - 40K GALLON SYSTEM - NSF CERTIFIED
25280-150-000 IN-LINE TAB FEEDER POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA VS IN-LINE, CLEAR GLASS LID
25280-300-000 IN-LINE TAB FEEDER POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA OFF-LINE, CLEAR GLASS LID,  1.5” - 2”
25280-300-300 OFF-LINE TAB FEEDER POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA OFF-LINE, CLEAR GLASS LID, 2.5” - 3”
THE COMPLETE MODERN POOL®
Technology has come a long way, and so have pool sanitizers. By using the best available technologies, every pool can be
crystal clear and absolutely safe. Combine powerful ozone sanitizing with a residual chlorine sanitizer for a total system.
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2021 CMP 10000-300-402  1021sb